
VR-Bank Schul Swim & Run 2011  am  01.10.2011

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 82 Höpfl, Max Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 2:25,0 - 2 : 2 5 , 0 
2 78 Bergauer, Nils Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 2:37,0 - 2 : 3 7 , 0 
3 103 Rübsam, Tim Schulzentrum Steinen - Kla  - - - - 2:38,0 - 2 : 3 8 , 0 
4 92 Vetterer, Fabian Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:42,0 - 2 : 4 2 , 0 
5 95 Westkamp, Justin Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 2:44,0 - 2 : 4 4 , 0 
6 99 Seidensticker, Bjarne Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:46,0 - 2 : 4 6 , 0 
6 86 Weiler, Bastian Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 2:46,0 - 2 : 4 6 , 0 
8 75 Kiefer, Lorena Angentalbachschule - Klas  - - - - 2:47,0 - 2 : 4 7 , 0 
9 81 Höpfl, Linus Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 2:49,0 - 2 : 4 9 , 0 

10 87 Rapp, Malin Schulzentrum Steinen - Kla  - - - - 2:50,0 - 2 : 5 0 , 0 
11 96 Eisenmann, Terje Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:51,0 - 2 : 5 1 , 0 
12 102 Mittelmaier, Annic Schulzentrum Steinen - Kla  - - - - 2:52,0 - 2 : 5 2 , 0 
12 73 Stutz, Aeneas Grundschule Wiechs - Klas  - - - - 2:52,0 - 2 : 5 2 , 0 
14 91 Striegel, Niklas Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:53,0 - 2 : 5 3 , 0 
15 90 Schweigert, Ben Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:56,0 - 2 : 5 6 , 0 
16 98 Schäfer, Sabrina Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:57,0 - 2 : 5 7 , 0 
16 85 Wallborn, Arne Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 2:57,0 - 2 : 5 7 , 0 
18 105 Fitzke, Jonas Grundschule Langenau - Kl  - - - - 2:58,0 - 2 : 5 8 , 0 
18 76 Waßmer, Kai Angentalbachschule - Klas  - - - - 2:58,0 - 2 : 5 8 , 0 
20 289 Birkel, Marlon Grundschule Wiechs - Klas  - - - - 2:59,0 - 2 : 5 9 , 0 
21 80 Girod, Fabian Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 3:03,0 - 3 : 0 3 , 0 
21 97 Jachtner, Lounis Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 3:03,0 - 3 : 0 3 , 0 
23 278 Rümmele, Marisa Grundschule Langenau - Kl  - - - - 3:07,0 - 3 : 0 7 , 0 
24 79 Desantis, Chiara Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 3:08,0 - 3 : 0 8 , 0 
24 101 Wüst, Pascal Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 3:08,0 - 3 : 0 8 , 0 
26 77 Zettler, Johanna Angentalbachschule - Klas  - - - - 3:09,0 - 3 : 0 9 , 0 
27 104 Schütz, Louisa Schulzentrum Steinen - Kla  - - - - 3:12,0 - 3 : 1 2 , 0 
27 74 Winkel, Marius Grundschule Wiechs - Klas  - - - - 3:12,0 - 3 : 1 2 , 0 
29 93 Kundlacz, Emma Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 3:13,0 - 3 : 1 3 , 0 
30 88 Schmidt, Xenia Schulzentrum Steinen - Kla  - - - - 3:19,0 - 3 : 1 9 , 0 
31 70 Hagist, Jonas Grundschule Wiechs - Klas  - - - - 3:22,0 - 3 : 2 2 , 0 
32 89 Wittmann, Charia Kim Schulzentrum Steinen - Kla  - - - - 3:23,0 - 3 : 2 3 , 0 
33 71 Hegyi, Leon Grundschule Wiechs - Klas  - - - - 3:25,0 - 3 : 2 5 , 0 
34 72 Schwab, Niclas Grundschule Wiechs - Klas  - - - - 3:26,0 - 3 : 2 6 , 0 
35 84 Ströble, Amelie Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 3:34,0 - 3 : 3 4 , 0 
36 100 Striegel, Leon Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 3:44,0 - 3 : 4 4 , 0 
37 83 Streicher, Franziska Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 3:45,0 - 3 : 4 5 , 0 

VR-Bank Schul Swim & Run 2011  am  01.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  2 (Jungen)
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 82 Höpfl, Max Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 2:25,0 - 2 : 2 5 , 0 
2 78 Bergauer, Nils Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 2:37,0 - 2 : 3 7 , 0 
3 103 Rübsam, Tim Schulzentrum Steinen - Kla  - - - - 2:38,0 - 2 : 3 8 , 0 
4 92 Vetterer, Fabian Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:42,0 - 2 : 4 2 , 0 
5 95 Westkamp, Justin Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 2:44,0 - 2 : 4 4 , 0 
6 99 Seidensticker, Bjarne Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:46,0 - 2 : 4 6 , 0 
6 86 Weiler, Bastian Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 2:46,0 - 2 : 4 6 , 0 
8 81 Höpfl, Linus Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 2:49,0 - 2 : 4 9 , 0 
9 96 Eisenmann, Terje Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:51,0 - 2 : 5 1 , 0 

10 73 Stutz, Aeneas Grundschule Wiechs - Klas  - - - - 2:52,0 - 2 : 5 2 , 0 
11 91 Striegel, Niklas Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:53,0 - 2 : 5 3 , 0 
12 90 Schweigert, Ben Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:56,0 - 2 : 5 6 , 0 
13 85 Wallborn, Arne Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 2:57,0 - 2 : 5 7 , 0 
14 105 Fitzke, Jonas Grundschule Langenau - Kl  - - - - 2:58,0 - 2 : 5 8 , 0 
14 76 Waßmer, Kai Angentalbachschule - Klas  - - - - 2:58,0 - 2 : 5 8 , 0 
16 289 Birkel, Marlon Grundschule Wiechs - Klas  - - - - 2:59,0 - 2 : 5 9 , 0 
17 80 Girod, Fabian Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 3:03,0 - 3 : 0 3 , 0 
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VR-Bank Schul Swim & Run 2011  am  01.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  2 (Jungen)
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

17 97 Jachtner, Lounis Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 3:03,0 - 3 : 0 3 , 0 
19 101 Wüst, Pascal Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 3:08,0 - 3 : 0 8 , 0 
20 74 Winkel, Marius Grundschule Wiechs - Klas  - - - - 3:12,0 - 3 : 1 2 , 0 
21 70 Hagist, Jonas Grundschule Wiechs - Klas  - - - - 3:22,0 - 3 : 2 2 , 0 
22 71 Hegyi, Leon Grundschule Wiechs - Klas  - - - - 3:25,0 - 3 : 2 5 , 0 
23 72 Schwab, Niclas Grundschule Wiechs - Klas  - - - - 3:26,0 - 3 : 2 6 , 0 
24 100 Striegel, Leon Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 3:44,0 - 3 : 4 4 , 0 

VR-Bank Schul Swim & Run 2011  am  01.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  2 (Mädchen)
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 75 Kiefer, Lorena Angentalbachschule - Klas  - - - - 2:47,0 - 2 : 4 7 , 0 
2 87 Rapp, Malin Schulzentrum Steinen - Kla  - - - - 2:50,0 - 2 : 5 0 , 0 
3 102 Mittelmaier, Annic Schulzentrum Steinen - Kla  - - - - 2:52,0 - 2 : 5 2 , 0 
4 98 Schäfer, Sabrina Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:57,0 - 2 : 5 7 , 0 
5 278 Rümmele, Marisa Grundschule Langenau - Kl  - - - - 3:07,0 - 3 : 0 7 , 0 
6 79 Desantis, Chiara Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 3:08,0 - 3 : 0 8 , 0 
7 77 Zettler, Johanna Angentalbachschule - Klas  - - - - 3:09,0 - 3 : 0 9 , 0 
8 104 Schütz, Louisa Schulzentrum Steinen - Kla  - - - - 3:12,0 - 3 : 1 2 , 0 
9 93 Kundlacz, Emma Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 3:13,0 - 3 : 1 3 , 0 

10 88 Schmidt, Xenia Schulzentrum Steinen - Kla  - - - - 3:19,0 - 3 : 1 9 , 0 
11 89 Wittmann, Charia Kim Schulzentrum Steinen - Kla  - - - - 3:23,0 - 3 : 2 3 , 0 
12 84 Ströble, Amelie Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 3:34,0 - 3 : 3 4 , 0 
13 83 Streicher, Franziska Grundschule Fahrnau - Kla  - - - - 3:45,0 - 3 : 4 5 , 0 
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